
HOLY ROSARY DEBS (GIRLS) BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2016 - 2017 

DAY DATE Opponent Site Time 

Saturday 11/5/16 St. Margaret  
(452 West 260th Street,  Bx, NY 10452) 
 

AWAY 10:45 AM 

Thursday 11/10/16 St. Brendan 
 

HOME 4:45 PM 

Tuesday 11/15/16 Mt. Carmel 
 

HOME 6:30 PM 

Thursday 11/17/16 St Lukes 
 

HOME 6:00 PM 

Friday 11/18/16 St. Benedict  
(1016 Edison Ave, Bx, NY 10475 near E. Tremont Ave) 
 

AWAY 6:45 PM 

Monday  11/28/16 St. Lucy 
(830 Mace Ave, Bx, NY 10467) 
 

AWAY 6:00PM 

Monday  12/5/16 St. Barnabas – Elementary School 
(413 East 241st Street, Bx, NY 10704) 
 

AWAY 4:45 PM 

Thursday 12/8/16 St. Lucy  
 

HOME 6:00 PM 

Wednesday 12/14/16 St. Margaret 
 

HOME 6:00 PM 

Tuesday 12/20/16 St. Lukes 
 

HOME 6:00PM 

2017     

Sunday 1/8/17 St. Brendan 
(268 East 207th Street, Bx, NY 10469) 
 

AWAY 2:15 PM 

Saturday 1/14/17 St. Barnabas 
 

HOME 10:00 AM 

Tuesday 1/24/17 Mt. Carmel 
 

AWAY 7:30PM *** 
Time May Change 

Friday 1/27/17 St. Benedict 
 

HOME 5:30 PM 

 

AWAY Games: We will meet at their school at least 45 minutes before the game time.  If transportation is 

needed please speak to your child’s coach.  

HOME Games: We will meet 30 minutes before game times.  

Please remember to have your T-Shirt with you at all games.  Every player must bring WATER 

to all games.  Some schools have Concession Stand to purchase drinks, etc.   

All Games charge a Fee to enter to see the games; this helps the cost of the CYO Fee at the end 

of the year.  

Thank you for your participation and assistance,  

Mrs. Delgado & the Holy Rosary CYO Coaches 


